
Afdrukken 1 2 3 4 knooppunter

Popering-Vleteren

  Km Totaal Hoogte Adres

0.0 0.0 23 Kerkstraat 1, 8970 Poperinge

1.7 1.7 30 Helleketelweg 10, 8970 Poperinge

3.6 5.3 52 Helleketelweg 33, 8970 Poperinge

0.5 5.7 55 Vuileseulestraat, 8970 Poperinge

0.1 5.8 54 Stoppelweg 32, 8978 Poperinge

0.4 6.2 49 Vuileseulestraat 6, 8978 Poperinge

1.7 8.0 19 Kapellestraat 54, 8978 Poperinge

2.6 10.6 16 Watouplein 1, 8978 Poperinge

0.3 10.9 14 Oude-Provenstraat 1, 8978 Poperinge

2.9 13.8 29 Gravendreef 9, 8978 Poperinge

2.2 16.0 15 Blokstraat, 8972 Poperinge

3.6 19.6 13 Barlebuizestraat 2, 8972 Poperinge

1.4 21.0 17 Kooiaardstraat 7, 8640 Vleteren

0.9 21.8 14 Kallestraat 23, 8640 Vleteren

1.1 22.9 13 Zwijnlandstraat 6, 8640 Vleteren

1.4 24.3 16 Donkerstraat 15, 8640 Vleteren

0.8 25.1 22 Donkerstraat 29, 8640 Vleteren



0.2 25.3 25 Kallestraat 32, 8640 Vleteren

0.8 26.1 31 Barlebuizestraat, 8972 Poperinge

3.2 29.4 31 Poperinge Canonstraat-Lovie, 8972 Poperinge

2.4 31.8 24 Sint-Sixtustraat 87, 8970 Poperinge

2.3 34.1 23 Kerkstraat 1, 8970 Poperinge


